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1 message

Phyllis Beaulieu <phyllis.beaulieu@nwb-oen.ca> Thu, Sep 17, 2015 at 10:12 AM
To: Ralph Ruediger <rruediger@gov.nu.ca>

Cc: "Karen Kharatyan (k.kharatyan@nunavutwaterboard.org)" <karen.kharatyan@nwb-oen.ca>, Megan Lusty
<MLusty@gov.nu.ca>, Robin Ikkutisluk <robin.ikkutisluk@nwb-oen.ca>

Good day Ralph

The Technical Advisor on the file, Karen, has advised that the submissions included the Water Pumping Adaptive
Management Plan that was due within the 2014 Annual Report and 2 updated management plans that were supposed to
be included within the renewal application. The application for renewal of the Licence could now be considered complete
for a full technical review. If further information or clarification is needed the GN-CGS will be informed once the technical
review is completed.

The NWB is now waiting to convene the Rankin Panel Meeting to authorize the distribution of the Notice of the
Application and to commence the technical review.
Regards,

Phyllis Beaulieu- & >c b

Manager of Licensing- Responsable des Permis
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